Amana LEASOAL (BOM: PLEASOAL) 09 - TERMINALS AND MOTOR

I'sy

CONNECTION BLOCK

Amana Residential Amana LEASOAL (BOM: PLEAB8OAL) Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 09 - TERMINALS AND MOTOR

Item

Original Part Number

504034

Y00237

Y21365
Y00117
56451
56448
Y00116
23039
23040
00130
56265
56266

CONNECTION BLOCK
Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

503670
5011-XX

Status

Nt Availahla

Part Description
Clip, Wire

Terminal-Female 1/4 ((1) 12
GAuge Wire Or(2) 18 GA

Sleeve Insulator

093 Female Socket
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
Terminal Block Plug
Terminal, Pin-Male
Receptacle,

Plug-3 Circuit
Terminal, Pin-1/8 Femal
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
Plug

Terminal, Pin-1/8 Male

CONNECTOR-3 CIRCUIT (3


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503050-residential-amana-lea80al-(bom:-plea80al)-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393333-amana-504034-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395299-amana-y00237-washer-dryer-terminal-female-1-4-1-12-gauge-wire-or2-18-ga.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396575-amana-503670-washer-dryer-sleeve-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396572-amana-5011-xx-washer-dryer-093-female-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393476-amana-56451-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395301-amana-56448-washer-dryer-terminal-block-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392852-amana-y00116-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396326-amana-697780-washer-dryer-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395300-amana-23040-washer-dryer-plug-3-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393472-amana-00130-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-femal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393473-amana-56265-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393474-amana-56266-washer-dryer-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393475-amana-y00127-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-male.html
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36466
Y00256

00255

M0321209

INUL AVanawvic

Not Available

CIRCUIT CONNECTOR)
Tie-Electrical
Spade Terminal Or

(1/4 INCH-FOR (1) 12 GAUGE
WIR

Molex Terminal
Housing-10 Position
Terminal Extractor Tool

Terminal Extractor Tool


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396359-amana-m0321209-washer-dryer-tie-electrical.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395314-amana-y00256-washer-dryer-spade-terminal-or.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395315-amana-y00188-washer-dryer-molex-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395313-amana-500338-washer-dryer-housing-10-position.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395317-amana-283p4-washer-dryer-terminal-extractor-tool.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395316-amana-190p4-washer-dryer-terminal-extractor-tool.html

	Amana LEA80AL (BOM: PLEA80AL) 09 - TERMINALS AND MOTOR CONNECTION BLOCK

